
Zion Canyon Shuttle

First Bus
from Zion Canyon Visitor Center 

Last Bus to Springdale Shuttle
from Temple of Sinawava 
from Zion Lodge 

Last Bus
from Zion Canyon Visitor Center
from Temple of Sinawava
 
Springdale Shuttle

First Bus
from Majestic View Lodge
from Zion Canyon Theatre

Last Bus to Zion Canyon Shuttle
from Majestic View Lodge 

Last Bus
from Zion Canyon Theatre 
from Majestic View Lodge

Shuttle Schedule 

Late Fall
9/28 to 10/26

7:00 am
 
 
 
6:15 pm
6:30 pm

6:45 pm 
7:30 pm

8:10 am
8:30 am

6:15 pm

 
7:00 pm 
7:15 pm

Early Fall
9/07 to 9/27

7:00 am
 
 
 
7:15 pm
7:30 pm

7:45 pm 
8:30 pm

8:10 am
8:30 am

7:25 pm

8:00 pm 
8:15 pm

Spring
4/01 to 5/17

7:00 am
 
 
 
7:15 pm
7:30 pm

7:45 pm 
8:30 pm

8:10 am
8:30 am

7:25 pm

8:00 pm 
8:15 pm

Summer
5/18 to 9/06

6:00 am
 
 
 
8:15 pm
8:30 pm

8:30 pm 
9:15 pm

7:10 am
7:30 am

8:05 pm

 
9:00 pm 
9:15 pm

The average wait for a shuttle bus is fifteen minutes or less. The wait is longer in the morning and evening, 
but shorter during peak hours. Mandatory shuttles will operate each Saturday and Sunday in November, with 
additional service on Thanksgiving Day and Friday. The Shuttle Schedule is subject to change. Please check the 
park newspaper for current information.

November
Weekends

7:00 am
 
 
 
4:45 pm
5:00 pm

6:00 pm 
6:45 pm

9:10 am
9:30 am

5:45 pm

 
5:30 pm
5:45 pm


