## **Shuttle Schedule**

	4/01 to 5/17	5/18 to 9/06	9/07 to 9/27	9/28 to 10/26	Weekends
Zion Canyon Shuttle					
<b>First Bus</b> from Zion Canyon Visitor Center	7:00 am	6:00 am	7:00 am	7:00 am	7:00 am
<b>Last Bus to Springdale Shuttle</b> from Temple of Sinawava from Zion Lodge	7:15 pm 7:30 pm	8:15 pm 8:30 pm	7:15 pm 7:30 pm	6:15 pm 6:30 pm	4:45 pm 5:00 pm
<b>Last Bus</b> from Zion Canyon Visitor Center from Temple of Sinawava	7:45 pm 8:30 pm	8:30 pm 9:15 pm	7:45 pm 8:30 pm	6:45 pm 7:30 pm	6:00 pm 6:45 pm
Springdale Shuttle					
<b>First Bus</b> from Majestic View Lodge from Zion Canyon Theatre	8:10 am 8:30 am	7:10 am 7:30 am	8:10 am 8:30 am	8:10 am 8:30 am	9:10 am 9:30 am
<b>Last Bus to Zion Canyon Shuttle</b> from Majestic View Lodge	7:25 pm	8:05 pm	7:25 pm	6:15 pm	5:45 pm
<b>Last Bus</b> from Zion Canyon Theatre from Majestic View Lodge	8:00 pm 8:15 pm	9:00 pm 9:15 pm	8:00 pm 8:15 pm	7:00 pm 7:15 pm	5:30 pm 5:45 pm

Summer

**Early Fall** 

Late Fall

November

Spring

from Majestic View Lodge 8:15 pm 9:15 pm 8:15 pm 7:15 pm 5:45 pm

The average wait for a shuttle bus is fifteen minutes or less. The wait is longer in the morning and evening, but shorter during peak hours. Mandatory shuttles will operate each Saturday and Sunday in November, with additional service on Thanksgiving Day and Friday. The Shuttle Schedule is subject to change. Please check the park newspaper for current information.